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UPL Championship
2018/19 2nd round, Match #7

Friday, 29.07.2018, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 28°C. Spectators: 550

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Krynskyi Volodymyr
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
5 Kravchenko Anton
7 Sondei Ivan
13 Koltsov Vitalii
17 Balashov Vitalii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
78 Ksonz Pavlo
79 Vakulenko Serhii
87 Zubeiko Yevgen

Substitutes
37 Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn
9 Morozenko Yevhen
11 Zahorulko Artur
15 Melinyshyn Serhii
22 Bilenkyi Stanislav
41 Pasich Hennadii
42 Pasich Yevhenii

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
23 Sapai Vadym
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
44 Dallku Ardin
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Kadymian Gegam
8 Habelok Artem
10 Kulach Vladyslav
13 Mysyk Marian
25 Martynenko Yevhen

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Volodin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 29.07.2018, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 28°C. Spectators: 550

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
14' 44 Dallku Ardin

46' 23 Sapai Vadym
7 Kadymian Gegam

17 Balashov Vitalii 51'

55' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
10 Kulach Vladyslav

17 Balashov Vitalii
41 Pasich Hennadii 67'

71' 29 Kravchenko Dmytro
13 Mysyk Marian

79 Vakulenko Serhii
9 Morozenko Yevhen 72'

73' 13 Mysyk Marian

77 Dehtiarov Maksym
22 Bilenkyi Stanislav 82'

41 Pasich Hennadii 86'
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